
                  บริษัท    ไทยโพลอีะคริลคิ  จํากดั    (มหาชน) 

                       THAI POLY ACRYLIC PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED 
 

Z: 0104895-TS 

TRADITIONAL (PUBLIC) HOLIDAYS 2026 

 

 1 Thursday 1 January New Year’s Day 

 2 Friday  2 January Substitution for New Year’s Day 

 3 Saturday 3 January Substitution for New Year’s Day 

 4 Monday 13 April Songkran Festival Day 

 5 Tuesday 14 April Songkran Festival Day 

 6 Wednesday 15 April Songkran Festival Day 

 7 Thursday 16 April Substitution for Songkran Festival Day 

 8 Friday  1 May National Labor Day 

 9 Wednesday  3 June H.M. The Queen’s Birthday 

 10 Tuesday  28 July H.M. The King’s Birthday 

 11 Wednesday  12 August Mother’s Day 

 12 Saturday  5 December Father’s Day 

 13 Thursday  31 December New Year’s Eve. 

 

 

 

      ( Dr. SURAJIN TAPPANCHAI) 

                Managing Director 

 

  Remark: Company reserves the right to make changes as considered appropriate 

 

 


